#45
LOCATION:  Bellevue St., W x E Rodney French Blvd.

APPLICATION No.:

#33222

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF.

AFT,

REMARKS

OWNER: Manuel C Martin

Lot #194

31-313
MEASURES: 3/,

X hydrant #1-0237

X N line Bellevue St.
X E line house

X W line house

X S line house

nE=Z e

Main to line
Pipe inside property

Copper

61.0
11.0
11..5
42.0
35.0

32.0
24.0

i 28
& A
£t
£L.
ft.

ft.
ft.

August 31, 2006




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
ourt

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




