#43	TAP CLEARED					
LOCATION: Bellevue St.,	W x E Rodney Frence	ch Blvd.	DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER: Manuel C Marti		Lot #194				
31-313 MEASURES: 3/4"	Copper	August 31, 2006				
E x hydrant #1-0237 S x N line Bellevue St. W x E line house E x W line house S x S line house Main to line Pipe inside property	61.0 ft. 11.0 ft. 11.5 ft. 42.0 ft. 35.0 ft. 32.0 ft. 24.0 ft.					

METER HISTORY									CHARGE OUTS		
DATE SET SIZE		SIZE	E MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST		REMARKS		
DATE SET SIZE MAKE							REMARKS				
										4 4 2/ 7	
-											
					1						
	-										
			police of the second second								
	1	1				1	1		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		